ELACK BULL

SUNDAY MENU

EDGWORTH
*
EsT . 1871
STARTERS
Soup OF THE DAY WiTH WARM BREAD (V) £5.50
BEER BATTERED CHICKEN STRIPS WITH BBQ SAUCE £6.45
MUSHROOM & STILTON PEPPER~-POT WITH WARM BREAD (V) £6.45
OLIVES & HUMMUS BALSAMIC OIL OLIVE OIL & FLAT £6.95
BREAD(VV)
BREADED GARLIC MUSHROOMS GARLIC MAYO MIXED SALAD £6.45
W)
MAIN COURSES
TRADITIONAL RAG PUDDING SERVED WITH HAND CUT £13.95
CHIPS & MUSHY PEAS
BEER BATTERED HADDOCK SERVED WITH HAND CUT £14.95
CHIPS AND MUSHY PEAS (SP) £10.95
PLATE PIE OF THE DAY SERVED WITH HAND CUT £13.95
CHIPS MUSHY PEAS AND GRAVY
CHICKEN BEEF OR LAMB MADRAS SERVED WITH £14.95
PILAU RICE OR HALF RICE HALF CHIPS WITH GARLIC
NAAN
100z RUMP STEAK WITH HAND CUT CHIPS TOMATO & £19.95
MUSHROOMS (GF)
SUNDAY ROAST
A SELECTION OF ROAST MEATS SERVED WITH ROAST £14.95
POTATOES YORKSHIRE PUDDING CARROT PUREE
SAVOY CABBAGE TENDER STEM BROCCOLI AND TwoO MEATS
UNLIMITED HOME-MADE GRAVY £17.95

ROAST RUMP OF BEEF
ROAST CHICKEN
ROAST LAMB

VEGETARIAN ROAST (ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR TODAY'S CHOICE)

SIDE ORDERS

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE

HERB STUFFING

BUTTERED MASH POTATO

PIGS IN BLANKETS

CREAMED LEEKS & SMOKED BACON
HAND CUT CHIPS

SKINNY FRIES

HALLOUMI FRIES/SWEET POTATO FRIES
PEPPERCORN STILTON OR DIANE SAUCE

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.95
£3.95
£4.95
£2.50

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE (V)

CHEFS PATE WITH FARMHOUSE CHUTNEY TOAST & SALAD
GARNISH

BRIE MELTING POT RED ONION MARMALADE WARM BREAD
)

SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN WITH SPRING ONION CHILLI
SWEET CHILLI SAUCE AND GARLIC MAYO & SALAD GARNISH

BEER BATTERED FISH GOUJONS WITH TARTARE SAUCE

BAGUETTES & WRAPS

CAJUN CHICKEN & ROAST RED PEPPERS SERVED WITH
SKINNY FRIES SALAD & COLESLAW

RUMP STEAK ONIONS & BLUE CHEESE SERVED WITH
SKINNY FRIES SALAD & COLESLAW

ROAST BEEF ONIONS & GRAVY SERVED WITH SKINNY
FRIES SALAD 8& COLESLAW

PIRI PIRI HALLOUMI WITH ROAST RED PEPPER &
ONIONS SERVED WITH SKINNY FRIES SALAD &
COLESLAW (V)

TUNA MELT SERVED WITH SKINNY FRIES SALAD &
COLESLAW

BURGERS

ALL SERVED ON A BRIOCHE BUN WITH BABY GEM
TOMATO AND GHERKINS WITH SKINNY FRIES &
COLESLAW

“THE BLACK BULL” 2 X 60z BEEF BURGERS WITH
SMOKED BAcON BBQ PULLED PORK AND MONTEREY
JACK CHEESE

“THE HOT CHICK” CAJUN SPICED CHICKEN BREAST
SERVED WITH JALAPERNO JAM SMOKED BACON PIRI
PIRI SAUCE AND SPICY CHEESE

“BANGKOK BULL” THAI STYLE VEG BURGER WITH
LEMONGRASS CORIANDER MIXED VEG AND CHILLI IN A
BLACK ONION LENTIL & CUMIN CRUST WITH SRIRACHA
Mayo (V)

“JUST A BURGER” 60Z BEEF BURGER SERVED PLAIN
AND SIMPLE WITH HOME MADE BURGER SAUCE

ADD BACON
ADD CHEESE

KIDS MENU

CHICKEN GOUJONS WITH SKINNY FRIES & BEANS
FiISH GOUJONS WITH SKINNY FRIES AND MUSHY PEAS
CHEESE BURGER WITH SKINNY FRIES & BEANS
SAUSAGE MASH WITH GRAVY & BEANS

SUNDAY ROAST

PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR INFORMATION ABOUT ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

TEL:01204852811

EMAIL:INFO@BLACKBULLEDGWORTH.CO.UK

£6.45
£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.45

£11.95

£13.95

£11.95

£11.95

£10.95

£16.95

£15.95

£13.95

£12.95

£1.50
£1.50

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50



