EDGWORTH

BLACK BULL

Est. 1871

## SUNDAY MENU

STARTERS			
SOUP OF THE DAY WITH WARM BREAD (V)	£5.50	GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE (V)	£6.45
BEER BATTERED CHICKEN STRIPS WITH BBQ SAUCE	£6.45	CHEFS PATE WITH FARMHOUSE CHUTNEY TOAST & SALAD GARNISH	£6.95
MUSHROOM & STILTON PEPPER-POT WITH WARM BREAD (V)	£6.45	BRIE MELTING POT RED ONION MARMALADE WARM BREAD (V)	£6.95
OLIVES & HUMMUS BALSAMIC OIL OLIVE OIL & FLAT BREAD(VV)	£6.95	SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN WITH SPRING ONION CHILLI SWEET CHILLI SAUCE AND GARLIC MAYO & SALAD GARNISH	£6.95
BREADED GARLIC MUSHROOMS GARLIC MAYO MIXED SALAD (V)	£6.45	BEER BATTERED FISH GOUJONS WITH TARTARE SAUCE	£6.45
MAIN COURSES		BAGUETTES & WRAPS	
TRADITIONAL RAG PUDDING SERVED WITH HAND CUT CHIPS & MUSHY PEAS	£13.95	CAJUN CHICKEN & ROAST RED PEPPERS SERVED WITH SKINNY FRIES SALAD & COLESLAW	£11.95
BEER BATTERED HADDOCK SERVED WITH HAND CUT CHIPS AND MUSHY PEAS (SF		RUMP STEAK ONIONS & BLUE CHEESE SERVED WITH SKINNY FRIES SALAD & COLESLAW	£13.95
PLATE PIE OF THE DAY SERVED WITH HAND CUT CHIPS MUSHY PEAS AND GRAVY	£13.95	ROAST BEEF ONIONS & GRAVY SERVED WITH SKINNY FRIES SALAD & COLESLAW	£11.95
CHICKEN BEEF OR LAMB MADRAS SERVED WITH Pilau Rice Or Half Rice Half Chips With Garlic Naan	£14.95	PIRI PIRI HALLOUMI WITH ROAST RED PEPPER & ONIONS SERVED WITH SKINNY FRIES SALAD & COLESLAW (V)	£11.95
10oz Rump Steak With Hand Cut Chips Tomato & Mushrooms (GF)	£19.95	TUNA MELT SERVED WITH SKINNY FRIES SALAD & COLESLAW	£10.95
SUNDAY ROAST		Burgers	
A SELECTION OF ROAST MEATS SERVED WITH ROAST POTATOES YORKSHIRE PUDDING CARROT PUREE SAVOY CABBAGE TENDER STEM BROCCOLI AND TV UNLIMITED HOME-MADE GRAVY	£14.95 WO MEATS £17.95	ALL SERVED ON A BRIOCHE BUN WITH BABY GEM TOMATO AND GHERKINS WITH SKINNY FRIES & COLESLAW	
		"THE BLACK BULL" 2 X 60Z BEEF BURGERS WITH SMOKED BACON BBQ PULLED PORK AND MONTEREY JACK CHEESE	£16.95
		"THE HOT CHICK" CAJUN SPICED CHICKEN BREAST SERVED WITH JALAPEÑO JAM SMOKED BACON PIRI PIRI SAUCE AND SPICY CHEESE	£15.95
Roast Rump Of Beef Roast Chicken Roast Lamb		"BANGKOK BULL" THAI STYLE VEG BURGER WITH LEMONGRASS CORIANDER MIXED VEG AND CHILLI IN A BLACK ONION LENTIL & CUMIN CRUST WITH SRIRACHA MAYO (V)	£13.95
VEGETARIAN ROAST (ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR TODAY'S CHOICE)		"JUST A BURGER" 60Z BEEF BURGER SERVED PLAIN AND SIMPLE WITH HOME MADE BURGER SAUCE	£12.95
SIDE ORDERS		ADD BACON ADD CHEESE	£1.50 £1.50
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE	£3.00	<u>Kids Menu</u>	
HERB STUFFING	£3.00		
BUTTERED MASH POTATO	£3.00	CHICKEN GOUJONS WITH SKINNY FRIES & BEANS	£6.50
PIGS IN BLANKETS	£3.00	FISH GOUJONS WITH SKINNY FRIES AND MUSHY PEAS	£6.50
CREAMED LEEKS & SMOKED BACON	£3.00	CHEESE BURGER WITH SKINNY FRIES & BEANS	£6.50
HAND CUT CHIPS	£3.95	SAUSAGE MASH WITH GRAVY & BEANS	£6.50
SKINNY FRIES	£3.95	SUNDAY ROAST	£6.50
HALLOUMI FRIES/SWEET POTATO FRIES	£4.95		
PEPPERCORN STILTON OR DIANE SAUCE	£2.50		

PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR INFORMATION ABOUT ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS TEL:01204852811 EMAIL:INFO@BLACKBULLEDGWORTH.CO.UK